Trusted by the Trades.Files & Rasps Brochure
• Confident
• Authentic
• Energetic
What we offer:
Quality tools with proven innovation
that enables the professional users
• Professional

Shelf Pack g
Shelf
PackInch mm Inch mm Type Code No. Packed
6 150 1/8 3,20 610 02144N Boxed 90 6
6 150 9/64 3,60 615 01606N Boxed 110 6
6 150 5/32 4,00 620 01611N Boxed 120 6
6 150 5/32 4,00 620 01611B3 Carded 260 4
8 200 5/32 4,00 825 02228B Flow Pack 260 4
8 200 3/16 4,80 83 02229B Carded 440 4
8 200 13/64 5,20 832 01798N Boxed 210 6
8 200 7/32 5,60 835 02230B Flow Pack 480 4
8 200 1/4 6,40 84 02147N Boxed 260 6
DOUBLE ENDER FILES
• Triangular shape
• Sides and edges are single-cut from points to
center giving
• All files supplied with handles.
• Single-cut
Length Weight per
doz. g
Shelf
PackInch mm Code No. Packed
6 150 02884MM Boxed 312 12
7 175 02905MM Boxed 369 12
FARMER’S OWN FILES
• General purpose file suited for agricultural use.
• Rectangular shape
• Single-cut
• Safe edges
• Length measured exclusive of handle.
• Convenient hang up hole
Length Weight per
doz. g
Shelf
PackInch mm Code No. Packed
8 200 06649N Boxed 2155 12
10 250 06668N Boxed 4508 12
FLAT FILES
• Used by machinists, machinery builders, ship and engine build-
ers, repairman and others who require rapid removal of metal.
• Rectangular in cross section and taper slightly towards point in
width.
• Double-cut on sides, single-cut on edges.
• American pattern, available in bastard, second and smooth-cut.
• Boxed
Length Bastard Cut Second Cut Smooth Cut Weight per
doz. g
Shelf
PackInch mm Code No. Code No. Code No.
4 100 03401N 03434N 255 12
6 150 03467N 03500N 03533N 709 12
8 200 03566N 03599N 03632N 1701 12
10 250 03665N 03698N 03731N 3261 6
12 300 03764N 03797N 03830N 5103 6
14 350 03863N 03896N 03929NN 7541 6
AMERICAN PATTERN FILES
KNIFE FILES
• Used primarily by tool and die makers with
work having acute angles.
• Triangular shape
• Double-cut on sides, single-cut on sharp edge.
• Knife files are supplied with safe backs.
• Boxed
Length Bastard Cut Second Cut Smooth Cut Weight per
doz. g
Shelf
PackInch mm Code No. Code No. Code No.
4 100 06711N 06742N 06773N 170 12
6 150 06836N 06867N 539 12
8 200 06930N 06961N 1134 12
10 250 06992N 07023N 07054N 2098 12
HALF ROUND FILES
• Used on concave, convex and flat surfaces.